
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 29.38

Serie 1
1 4 MARTELLI Lucia 1996 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 28.22
2 5 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.90
3 2 BARBIERI Alice 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.21
4 1 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.48
5 3 COGNI Elena Maria 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.63
6 6 COSTI Giulia 1992 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.91
7 7 FERRARI Eleonora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 31.29
8 8 BOZZULINI Lara 1996 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 33.14
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Serie 2
1 4 PREVIATI Carlotta 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.34
2 3 VITALI Alessandra 1995 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 36.68

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
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Riepilogo

MAN 29.38

1 MARTELLI Lucia 1996 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 28.22
2 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.90
3 BARBIERI Alice 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.21
4 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.48
5 COGNI Elena Maria 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.63
6 COSTI Giulia 1992 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.91
7 FERRARI Eleonora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 31.29
8 PREVIATI Carlotta 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.34
9 BOZZULINI Lara 1996 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 33.14

10 VITALI Alessandra 1995 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 36.68

NON CLASSIFICATI

LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
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